B
A 229
G
en
er
al
 T
ur

Front coupling Right or left hand Front coupling
diameter Programming length Boring bar coupling Boring bar diameter
Ordering code Max cutting force Weight
N lbf kg
570-R/L-32-15//580-080 5300 1190 0.62
570-R/L-40-15//580-080 8100 1820 0.70
570-R/L-50-15//580-080 11900 2675 0.77
570-R/L-60-15//580-080 15800 3550 0.82
Code key
570 - R/L - 32 - 15 // 580 - 080
Front coupling Right or left hand Front coupling
diameter Programming length Boring bar coupling Boring bar diameter

Sleeves for boring bars, type 131- and 132-, can be used for all Sandvik
Coromant boring bars in diameter range 5-25 mm
Ordering example: 2 pieces 131-2005-B
Cylindrical sleeves Clamping
diameter
Ordering code Dimensions, mm
132L- dmt
132L-
ISO 9766 l1 l2 dmm
6 132 -2506-B 5 61 25
8 132 -2508-B 5 61 25
10 132 -2510-B 5 61 25
12 132 -2512-B 5 61 25
16 132 -2516-B 5 61 25
20 132 -4020-B 5 75 40
25 132 -4025-B 5 75 40
dmt 132L- l1 l2 dmm
5 132 -1205050-B 5 50 19.05
5 132 -2205050-B 5 50 22
5 132 -1605050-B 5 50 25.4
6 132 -1206050-B 5 50 19.05
6 132 -2206050-B 5 50 22
6 132 -1606050-B 5 50 25.4
8 132 -1208050-B 5 50 19.05
8 132 -2208050-B 5 50 22
8 132 -1608050-B 5 50 25.4
10 132 -1210050-B 5 50 19.05
10 132 -2210050-B 5 50 22
10 132 -1610050-B 5 50 25.4
12 132 -2212050-B 5 50 22
12 132 -1612050-B 5 50 25.4
16 132 -1616050-B 5 50 25.4
5 132 -2505085-B 5 85 25
5 132 -3205085-B 5 85 32
6 132 -3206085-B 5 85 32
8 132 -3208085-B 5 85 32
10 132 -3210085-B 5 85 32
12 132 -3212085-B 5 85 32
16 132 -3216085-B 5 85 32
20 132 -3220085-B 5 85 32
6 132 -4006105-B 5 105 40
8 132 -4008105-B 5 105 40
10 132 -4010105-B 5 105 40
12 132 -4012105-B 5 105 40
16 132 -4016105-B 5 105 40
20 132 -4020105-B 5 105 40
25 132 -4025105-B 5 105 40
12 132 -5012125-B 5 125 50
16 132 -5016125-B 5 125 50
20 132 -5020125-B 5 125 50
25 132 -5025125-B 5 125 50
Sleeves for boring bars, type 131- and 132-, can be used for all cylindrical
Sandvik Coromant boring bars in diameter range 5-32 mm
Ordering example: 2 pieces 132L-2506-B
A.fm  Page 239  Thursday, September 8, 2005  10:51 AM
A 240
GENERAL TURNING Internal machining – Accessories
B
G

Cylindrical sleeves Clamping
diameter
Ordering code Dimensions, mm Spare parts
132W- (Whistle Notch) dmt l1 l2 dmm Screw Key
5 132W-2505-B 5 50 25
6 132W-2506-B 5 50 25
8 132W-2508-B 5 50 25
10 132W-2510-B 5 50 25
12 132W-2512-B 5 50 25
16 132W-2516-B 5 50 25
20 132W-4020-B 5 75 40
25 132W-4025-B 5 75 40
132N- dmt l1 l2 dmm
6 132N-2506 5 61 25 3214 010-356 174.1-864 (3.0)
8 132N-2508 5 61 25 3214 010-406 174-815 (4.0)
10 132N-2510 5 61 25 3214 010-405 174-815 (4.0)
12 132N-2512 5 61 25 3214 010-405 174-815 (4.0)
16 132N-2516 5 61 25 – −
20 132N-2520 5 61 25 – −
20 132N-4020 5 75 40 3214 010-457 3021 010-050
25 132N-4025 5 75 40 3214 010-456 3021 010-050
32 132N-4032 5 75 40 – −
Sleeves for boring bars, type 131- and 132-, can be used for all cylindrical
Sandvik Coromant boring bars in diameter range 5-32 mm
Ordering example: 2 pieces 132W-2505-B
A.fm  Page 240  Thursday, September 8, 2005  10:51 AM